
NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

 
 

SOUTHERN ZONAL OFFICE 
No.1316, 2nd Cross, KHB Colony, Magadi Road, Banagalore-560 079 
Ph.No.080-23110309, Fax No.080-23110308, Email: npcc_blore@rediffmail.com 

 
 
Ref. No. 600006/Taxi/                                       Dated: 03/01/2013 
 
                                            SHORT TENDER NOTICE (2ND CALL) 
 
Sealed tender is invited by the Zonal Manager, Southern Zone, NPCC Limited, Bangalore from 
agencies for supplying of inspection vehicle on monthly basis. 
 
Sl. 
No. Name of work Period for which the 

vehicle to be provided 
 

1 
Hiring of Indica /Indigo/ Logon/ Swift Car, with AC diesel run, of 
December 2010 or later model in good condition as inspection 
vehicle for official work at S Z O, Bangalore. 

 
12 months 

 
Cost of tender document   :  Free of cost 
Issue of tender document  : 03.01.2013 to 15.01.2013 
Date of submission of tender document : 15.01.2013 upto 15.00 hrs 
Date of opening of tender document : 15.01.2013 at 15.30 hrs 
 
Detailed tender documents will be issued on application from the office of the Corporation at the 
address No.1316, 2nd Cross, KHB Colony, Magadi Road, Banagalore-560 079 on date as 
mentioned above between 10.30 AM to 5.30 PM (except Saturday/Sunday and other holidays).  
In case the office remains closed on the last day of sale or submission of tender document, the 
tender will be issued / received and opened on the next working day. Tender document may 
also be downloaded from our web site www.npcc.gov.in which can be submitted along with the 
copy of Vehicle documents. 
 
The tender inviting authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without 
assigning any reason thereof. 
 
              
                                                                                                                               Sr. Manager (C) 
                                                                                                                               Works Section 
CC: 
 
2) The General Manager (CM&W), NPCC Ltd., Corporate Office, Faridabad for information please and     
    the soft copy of the same sent through mail for uploading in Corporation Website for wide publication. 
 
3) The Asstt. Manager (F), NPCC Limited, Southern Zone, Bangalore. 
4)  Notice Board. 
 

 
 
 
 

 



NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

 
SOUTHERN ZONAL OFFICE 

No.1316, 2nd Cross, KHB Colony, Magadi Road, Banagalore-560 079 
Ph.No.080-23110309, Fax No.080-23110308, Email: npcc_blore@rediffmail.com 

 
Ref. No. 600006/Taxi/ 938                                Dated: 03/01/2013 

 
P R I C E     B I D 

 
Hiring of a Diesel Car as inspection vehicle for Southern Zonal Office, Bangalore. 

 
Conditions. 
1) Fuel charges for Diesel @ 1 liter per 12 Km for  AC  cars  Indigo / Logan/ Indica / Swift  

shall be paid on the basis of Log book maintained.  
2) All parking charges/Toll fees during official usage shall be reimbursed. 
3) No other payments of what so ever nature shall be made except the above mentioned 

hire / fuel charges. 
4) All the necessary lubricant / grease and service of vehicle are to be provided by the 

owner and no reimbursement should be allowed on any consumables / repairs / spares. 
5) The vehicle has to report at NPCC office, HAL unit, No. 20,1st Main, Gururaj layout, 

Doddanekkundi, Marthahalli, Bangalore-560 037 from where the actual run shall be 
counted. 

6) The vehicle shall be generally available on duty from 8.00 AM to 8.00 PM but should 
report when ever asked for.  

7) In case of detention of vehicle beyond 13 hours a day, Rs.100.00 will be paid as Bata for 
the driver. 

8) In case of non-availability of the vehicle due to break down etc. suitable / similar 
substitute shall be arranged. 

9)  Two days off per month shall be allowed for maintenance of the vehicle. 
10) The service can be terminated by either of the parties giving 30 days’ notice 
11) Service tax will be reimbursed on submission of paid challans  
12) Income Tax on hire charges as applicable shall be deducted from the bill 
13) Payment will be released by 8th of every month for the previous month’s run. 
 

Signature of the bidder : 
 
Address of the Bidder : 
…………………………………………………………. 
…………………………………………………………. 

Sl. 
No. Item of work Unit  

Amount in 
Rupees  

(in figure) 
Amount in Rupees  

(in wards) 

1 Hire charges for Diesel Car with Driver   in 
good condition for official work at Southern 
Zone, Bangalore works.  
 
Manufacturer & Model ………………………. 
 
Year of manufacturing ………… 
 

Per 
month 

  


